MANIT Bhopal CSE Cutoff 2023: Round 4

Academic Program Name Quota

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog HS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog HS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog HS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog HS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog HS
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Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
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OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

5180
7161
173
1570
3073
2508
3078
162
5604
10315
253
1218
2316
57
2292
3765
123

Opening Rank Closing Rank

11011
13059
201
1831
3502
4901
8785
287
8740
14451
283
1356
2581
57
3303
5559
123



