MANIT Bhopal CSE Cutoff 2023: Round 4					
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5180	11011
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7161	13059
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	173	201
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1570	1831
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	EWS	Female-only (inc	3073	3502
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2508	4901
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3078	8785
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	162	287
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5604	8740
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g OS	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10315	14451
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	253	283
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1218	1356
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g OS	EWS	Female-only (inc	2316	2581
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	57	57
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	g OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2292	3303
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	gOS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3765	5559
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	gOS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	123	123